
Anexo VII

1 ACAPONETA 4,887,689 1,504,598 123,410 131,938 121,275 0 248,868 8,022 58,330 0 133,867 -14,631 264 7,203,630

2 AHUACATLAN 3,596,260 987,481 154,289 54,081 49,266 0 340,604 6,600 47,997 0 110,152 -12,039 50 5,334,741

3 AMATLAN DE CAÑAS 3,426,897 917,413 159,995 39,877 35,996 0 -60,485 6,375 46,358 0 106,390 -11,628 26 4,667,214

4 BAHIA DE BANDERAS 7,741,034 3,024,337 142,541 430,343 451,713 0 3,128,256 23,254 169,098 0 388,076 -42,413 38,264 15,494,504

5 COMPOSTELA 6,378,043 2,107,858 108,809 250,856 225,639 0 1,125,928 10,770 78,316 0 179,733 -19,643 1,748 10,448,058

6 EL NAYAR 3,569,352 698,127 216,887 133,186 106,023 0 -89,273 9,985 72,608 0 166,634 -18,212 4 4,865,321

7 HUAJICORI 2,847,154 609,580 213,866 41,160 36,547 0 156,938 6,761 49,165 0 112,833 -12,332 1 4,061,673

8 IXTLAN DEL RIO 4,439,866 1,322,416 133,143 99,850 90,293 0 483,858 7,750 56,354 0 129,330 -14,135 255 6,748,981

9 JALA 3,844,434 1,120,200 142,541 63,467 55,846 0 359,925 6,444 46,860 0 107,542 -11,753 50 5,735,555

10 LA YESCA 2,922,853 638,415 206,985 46,780 41,837 0 618,853 6,835 49,703 0 114,067 -12,467 6 4,633,868

11 ROSAMORADA 4,178,569 1,503,673 141,534 121,383 111,834 0 7,773 7,777 56,554 0 129,791 -14,185 55 6,244,759

12 RUIZ 4,420,454 1,325,467 129,283 81,659 72,988 0 59,379 7,052 51,283 0 117,694 -12,863 55 6,252,452

13 SAN BLAS 5,902,856 1,889,537 108,306 144,182 130,638 0 1,285,789 8,540 62,097 0 142,511 -15,575 142 9,659,022

14 SAN PEDRO LAGUINILLAS 3,111,330 824,681 169,729 27,148 24,732 0 -33,201 5,736 41,707 0 95,716 -10,461 10 4,257,126

15 SANTA MARIA DEL ORO 4,109,403 1,133,477 142,541 84,305 75,295 0 63,486 7,587 55,172 0 126,618 -13,838 55 5,784,101

16 SANTIAGO IXCUINTLA 10,121,028 4,345,222 85,818 324,872 296,799 0 -1,140,134 13,564 98,637 0 226,370 -24,740 1,057 14,348,492

17 TECUALA 4,873,682 1,434,172 125,759 138,442 129,601 0 0 8,394 61,040 0 140,086 -15,310 130 6,895,997

18 TEPIC 43,836,431 17,022,369 63,497 1,354,134 1,490,772 0 739,083 48,366 351,702 0 807,150 -88,215 77,004 65,702,295

19 TUXPAN 5,090,697 1,842,168 120,557 107,828 99,100 0 -21,789 8,284 60,238 0 138,244 -15,109 80 7,430,297

20 XALISCO 5,036,218 1,532,434 134,486 185,223 156,291 0 824,070 10,539 76,636 0 175,878 -19,222 1,775 8,114,328

134,334,250 45,783,625 2,823,976 3,860,714 3,802,484 0 8,097,928 218,636 1,589,854 0 3,648,685 -398,771 121,032 203,882,414

Las cifras parciales pueden no coincidir con el total debido al redondeo.

 

Anexo VII

1 ACAPONETA 4,887,689 1,504,598 123,410 131,938 121,275 0 248,868 8,022 58,330 0 133,867 -14,631 7,203,366

2 AHUACATLAN 3,596,260 987,481 154,289 54,081 49,266 0 340,604 6,600 47,997 0 110,152 -12,039 5,334,690

3 AMATLAN DE CAÑAS 3,426,897 917,413 159,995 39,877 35,996 0 -60,485 6,375 46,358 0 106,390 -11,628 4,667,188

4 BAHIA DE BANDERAS 7,741,034 3,024,337 142,541 430,343 451,713 0 3,128,256 23,254 169,098 0 388,076 -42,413 15,456,240

5 COMPOSTELA 6,378,043 2,107,858 108,809 250,856 225,639 0 1,125,928 10,770 78,316 0 179,733 -19,643 10,446,310

6 EL NAYAR 3,569,352 698,127 216,887 133,186 106,023 0 -89,273 9,985 72,608 0 166,634 -18,212 4,865,318

7 HUAJICORI 2,847,154 609,580 213,866 41,160 36,547 0 156,938 6,761 49,165 0 112,833 -12,332 4,061,672

8 IXTLAN DEL RIO 4,439,866 1,322,416 133,143 99,850 90,293 0 483,858 7,750 56,354 0 129,330 -14,135 6,748,726

9 JALA 3,844,434 1,120,200 142,541 63,467 55,846 0 359,925 6,444 46,860 0 107,542 -11,753 5,735,506

10 LA YESCA 2,922,853 638,415 206,985 46,780 41,837 0 618,853 6,835 49,703 0 114,067 -12,467 4,633,862

11 ROSAMORADA 4,178,569 1,503,673 141,534 121,383 111,834 0 7,773 7,777 56,554 0 129,791 -14,185 6,244,704

12 RUIZ 4,420,454 1,325,467 129,283 81,659 72,988 0 59,379 7,052 51,283 0 117,694 -12,863 6,252,397

13 SAN BLAS 5,902,856 1,889,537 108,306 144,182 130,638 0 1,285,789 8,540 62,097 0 142,511 -15,575 9,658,880

14 SAN PEDRO LAGUINILLAS 3,111,330 824,681 169,729 27,148 24,732 0 -33,201 5,736 41,707 0 95,716 -10,461 4,257,116

15 SANTA MARIA DEL ORO 4,109,403 1,133,477 142,541 84,305 75,295 0 63,486 7,587 55,172 0 126,618 -13,838 5,784,046

16 SANTIAGO IXCUINTLA 10,121,028 4,345,222 85,818 324,872 296,799 0 -1,140,134 13,564 98,637 0 226,370 -24,740 14,347,435

17 TECUALA 4,873,682 1,434,172 125,759 138,442 129,601 0 0 8,394 61,040 0 140,086 -15,310 6,895,867

18 TEPIC 43,836,431 17,022,369 63,497 1,354,134 1,490,772 0 739,083 48,366 351,702 0 807,150 -88,215 65,625,291

19 TUXPAN 5,090,697 1,842,168 120,557 107,828 99,100 0 -21,789 8,284 60,238 0 138,244 -15,109 7,430,217

20 XALISCO 5,036,218 1,532,434 134,486 185,223 156,291 0 824,070 10,539 76,636 0 175,878 -19,222 8,112,552

134,334,250 45,783,625 2,823,976 3,860,714 3,802,484 0 8,097,928 218,636 1,589,854 0 3,648,685 -398,771 203,761,382

Las cifras parciales pueden no coincidir con el total debido al redondeo.

1 ACAPONETA 264

2 AHUACATLAN 50

3 AMATLAN DE CAÑAS 26

4 BAHIA DE BANDERAS 38,264

5 COMPOSTELA 1,748

6 EL NAYAR 4

7 HUAJICORI 1

8 IXTLAN DEL RIO 255

9 JALA 50

10 LA YESCA 6

11 ROSAMORADA 55

12 RUIZ 55

13 SAN BLAS 142

14 SAN PEDRO LAGUINILLAS 10

15 SANTA MARIA DEL ORO 55

16 SANTIAGO IXCUINTLA 1,057

17 TECUALA 130

18 TEPIC 77,004

19 TUXPAN 80

20 XALISCO 1,775

121,032

Las cifras parciales pueden no coincidir con el total debido al redondeo.
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